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SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA
AUST FOOTBALL STATE FINALS 2017

PRIMARY GIRLS - Anthony Beale Reserve

SECTION 'A’
Bourchier Street PS Shepparton
Cowes PS
Malvern PS

Mont Albert PS

10.30am
10.30am

11:10am
11:10am

11:50am
11:50am

12:30pm
12:30pm

1:10pm
1:10pm

1:50pm
1:50pm

2.30pm

ROUND 1

Bourchier Street PS Shepparton
Malvern PS

Ballarat Grammar
St Martin of Tours S

ROUND 2

Bourchier Street PS Shepparton
Cowes PS

Ballarat Grammar
St Therese S Torquay

ROUND 3

Cowes PS
Bourchier Street PS Shepparton

St Therese S Torquay
Ballarat Grammar

FINAL

Winner Section 'A’

SECTION 'B'
Ballarat Grammar
St Therese S Torquay
St Martin of Tours S
St Kilian's S

Vs Cowes PS
Vs Mont Albert PS

Vs St Therese S Torquay
Vs StKilian's S

Vs Malvern PS
Vs Mont Albert PS

Vs St Martin of Tours S
Vs StKilian's S

Vs Malvern PS
Vs Mont Albert PS

Vs St Martin of Tours S
Vs StKilian's S

Vs Winner Section 'B’




