

SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA AUST FOOTBALL STATE FINALS 2017

PRIMARY GIRLS - Anthony Beale Reserve

SECTION 'A'

Bourchier Street PS Shepparton

Cowes PS

Malvern PS

Mont Albert PS

SECTION 'B'

Ballarat Grammar

St Therese S Torquay

St Martin of Tours S

St Kilian's S

ROUND 1

Oval 1	10.30am	Bourchier Street PS Shepparton	Vs	Cowes PS
Oval 2	10.30am	Malvern PS	Vs	Mont Albert PS
Oval 1	11:10am	Ballarat Grammar	Vs	St Therese S Torquay
Oval 2	11:10am	St Martin of Tours S	Vs	St Kilian's S
		ROUND 2		
Oval 1	11:50am	Bourchier Street PS Shepparton	Vs	Malvern PS
Oval 2	11:50am	Cowes PS	Vs	Mont Albert PS
Oval 1	12:30pm	Ballarat Grammar	Vs	St Martin of Tours S
Oval 2	12:30pm	St Therese S Torquay	Vs	St Kilian's S
		ROUND 3		
Oval 1	1:10pm	Cowes PS	Vs	Malvern PS
Oval 2	1:10pm	Bourchier Street PS Shepparton	Vs	Mont Albert PS
Oval 1	1:50pm	St Therese S Torquay	Vs	St Martin of Tours S
Oval 2	1:50pm	Ballarat Grammar	Vs	St Kilian's S
		<u>FINAL</u>		

Winner Section 'A' Oval 1 2.30pm Vs Winner Section 'B'